
NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE LSBE PRIME EMAIL

Andrew Ward Concentra Medical Centers X Andrew_Ward@concentra.com

John Chattin Site Med X jchattin@sitemed.net

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference Call

ITB No. 20-101269, Medical Exam Services - Multi-Year Contract

July 31, 2020 @ 10:00am
Via Zoom

***PLEASE BE ADVISED, ALL QUESTIONS MAY BE ASKED AND ANSWERED AT THIS MEETING; HOWEVER, ORAL ANSWERS ARE 
NOT AUTHORITATIVE***
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Merenica Banks DeKalb County P&C 404-371-6331  mbanks@dekalbcountyga.gov

Jenifer Chapital DeKalb County P&C 404-371-2569 jchapital@dekalbcountyga.gov

Korita Slaton DeKalb County P&C 404-687-3478 kvslaton@dekalbcountyga.gov

Chief Jason Smith

Deputy Chief- Administration 
and LogisticsFire Rescue 
Services 678-406-7746 jgsmith@dekalbcountyga.gov

DEKALB COUNTY REPRESENATIVES AND PROJECT CONSULTANTS
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Delois Robinson DeKalb County P&C 404-371-2395 drobinsondekalbcountyga.gov
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